
ENJOY THESE UPCOMING DISCOUNT EVENTS! 
 
 
 

COSMETICS & FRAGRANCES 
EXTRA MACY'S ASSOCIATE DISCOUNT EVENT 

SUNDAY, NOV. 27 – WEDNESDAY, NOV. 30 
 
 

COSMETICS – Receive an additional 20% discount (total back office discount: 40%) on 
all cosmetics excluding: Chanel, Creme De La Mer, La Prairie, Cle De Peau,  

Tria, Silk’N, Macy’s Private Label Impulse, and Multi-vendor Holiday Sampler sets. 
 

FRAGRANCES – Receive an additional 30% discount (total back office discount: 50%) on 
all women's and men's fragrances. This includes fragrances in the following  

cosmetic lines: Estée Lauder, Clinique, Lancôme, Elizabeth Arden and Origins.  
Event excludes: Chanel, Jo Malone, Tom Ford fragrances/men’s grooming and  

Multi-vendor Holiday Sampler sets. 
 

Nov. 27 – 30 Only: Additional associate discount applies to qualifying purchases on 
macys.com and purchases made via Search & Send.  

Applicable shipping fees apply. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FRIENDS & FAMILY DISCOUNT EVENT 
FRIDAY, DEC. 2 – THURSDAY, DEC. 8 

Receive 10-30% savings in addition to your associate discount. 
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Mark Your Calendar for these 
Extra 10% Macy's Associate Discount Events 

 

  Fall 2016 
 

August 
Friday, Aug. 5 & Saturday, Aug. 6 

One Day Sale 
 

September 
Thursday, Sept. 1 – Saturday, Sept. 3 

Labor Day Sale/Super Saturday Sale 
 

Thursday, Sept. 29 – Sunday, Oct. 2 
Lowest Prices of the Season 

 

October 
Friday, Oct. 21 and Saturday, Oct. 22 

One Day Sale 
 

November 
Thursday, Nov. 10 – Saturday, Nov. 12 

Veteran’s Day Sale 
 

December 
Wednesday, Dec. 14 – Saturday, Dec. 17 

3 Day Gift Sale/One Day Sale 
(Lowest Prices of the Season) 

 

January 
Friday, Jan. 13 & Saturday, Jan. 14 

One Day Sale 
 

Save the Date for the following event: 
Friends & Family  

   Friday, Dec. 2 – Thursday, Dec. 8 
  Pre-sell begins Monday, Nov. 14 

Receive 10-30% savings in addition to your associate discount! 
*Event dates are subject to change. Exclusions apply. 

All purchases must be made by 11:59 p.m. EST on the last day of the sale. 
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